See KKDC website for product document updates.	 www.kkdc.lighting� MAGSpot3FG-03.02EN-20260415
MAG Spot 3
Fixture GuideSystems
23.2mm
[0.91'']
33mm
[1.30'']
19

(39.37in)
1000 Single no
sheath tail
S00X 20° 20 Switched
(ON/OFF)
0 DC 24V g
3000K 30 30° 30
3500K 35 40° 40
4000K 40
5000K 50
Code Example:
MS3 - BA - X - h - 30 - 40 - 1000 - S00X - 40 - 0 - g
MAG Spot 3 Black Anodised No cover 3000K IP40 1000mm (39.37in) Single no sheath tail 40° Switched (ON/OFF) DC 24V
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Accessories PSU/Driver
KKTR-02-0500 MAGNETO Track Rail 500mm 0-10V/1-10V/DALI/DMX
*	 Refer to Driver/PSU Options page for details or provide
requirement and KKDC to offer the suitable option
KKTR-02-1000 MAGNETO Track Rail 1000mm
KKTR-02-1500 MAGNETO Track Rail 1500mm
KKTR-02-2000 MAGNETO Track Rail 2000mm
KKCK-02 MAGNETO Track Rail Fixed Clip bracket
KKCN-36 MAGNETO Track Rail Power Feed
*	 Refer to Mounting accessories on Accessories pages
LED ENGINE VARIANTS (LED STRIP TYPE)

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67
HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67
HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67
0-10V (1-10V)
PWM-40-24 90-305V 24V 1.67A 40W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-60-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-90-24 90-305V 24V 3.67A 90W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-120-24 90-305V 24V 5.0A 120W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
DALI LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGB LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1.33A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGBW LIN100A1 120-277A 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
Flicker Free Options - Combination of PSU+ sub-controller
Control
Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Sub-controller
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
%
IP Rating PSU/
Sub-controller
0-10V or 1-10V
CEN-60-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-150H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-240H-24 KKDM-06 90-295V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
DALI
CEN-60-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDL-02/03/04/visDIM PRO 30 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20